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2026 WI SC 11-14 State - 3/6/2026 to 3/8/2026

Hosted by Waukesha Express

RecPlex - Pleasant Prairie, WI - 10 Lanes / 25 Yards

Session Report

Session: 1   Friday 13-14 Prelims

Day of Meet: 1   Starts at 08:15 AM   Heat Interval: 20 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Prelims 1 Girls 13-14 200 Backstroke 40 4 _______08:15 AM

Prelims 2 Boys 13-14 200 Backstroke 20 2 _______08:27 AM

Prelims 3 Girls 13-14 100 Breaststroke 78 8 _______08:33 AM

Prelims 4 Boys 13-14 100 Breaststroke 32 4 _______08:46 AM

Prelims 5 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle 55 6 _______08:53 AM

Prelims 6 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle 28 3 _______09:08 AM

Prelims 7 Girls 13-14 50 Butterfly 76 8 _______09:16 AM

Prelims 8 Boys 13-14 50 Butterfly 48 5 _______09:23 AM

  Break: 10 Minutes: Relay Break    

Finals-S 9 Girls 13-14 400 Medley Relay 28 3 _______09:37 AM

Finals-S 10 Boys 13-14 400 Medley Relay 8 1 _______09:53 AM

  Break: 3 Minutes: Reset Pool for 1000FR    

Finals-S 11 Girls 13-14 1000 Freestyle 20 2 _______10:01 AM

Finals-S 12 Boys 13-14 1000 Freestyle 13 2 _______10:28 AM

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 285 ==== ====  

  Entry / Heat Totals: 446 48  

  Finish Time   _______10:53 AM
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2026 WI SC 11-14 State - 3/6/2026 to 3/8/2026

Hosted by Waukesha Express

RecPlex - Pleasant Prairie, WI - 10 Lanes / 25 Yards

Meet Program - Friday 13-14 Prelims

#1 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 08:15 AM

RA-WI 2:29.95Y 13Braun, Abbi A1

YCV-WI 2:26.78Y 13Reynolds, Eleanor M2

PX3-WI 2:41.84L 13Mejos, Zoey G3

WAVE-WI 2:20.78 13Paulson, Maggie A4

VAST-WI 2:20.46 13Karcz, Olivia E5

MAC-WI 2:20.67 13Fleming, Brynn6

EBSC-WI 2:41.05L 14England, Claire M7

WEST-WI 2:23.52Y 14Michels, Kami8

OZ-WI 2:27.04Y 14Terrazas, Carmen M9

EBSC-WI 2:30.24Y 13Moore, Savannah R10

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 08:18 AM

EBSC-WI 2:19.26 13Forgie, Nylah O1

BAC-WI 2:18.46 14Lagerman, Harper L2

VAST-WI 2:15.49 14Nelson, Emma J3

MAC-WI 2:11.53 14Berger, Nellie4

VAST-WI 2:07.88 14McPhee, Jordyn E5

YCV-WI 2:08.42 14Bramwell, Elin C6

WEST-WI 2:14.12 13Cannon, Annalise7

OZ-WI 2:15.75 13Hogan, Sophia B8

LAXY-WI 2:18.74 13Young, Kenzie V9

OZ-WI 2:20.39 14Cowhig, Cora L10

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 08:21 AM

LAKE-WI 2:19.20 14Jankowski, Reese S1

SEA-WI 2:18.40 13Rosemann, Braxton E2

RA-WI 2:15.48 14Steighner, Maddie A3

LAKE-WI 2:09.53 13Schindhelm, Grayson R4

WEST-WI 2:07.47 14Burzynski, Rachel5

VAST-WI 2:08.07 14Paradis, Lucy J6

VAST-WI 2:12.33 14Urben, Ella N7

SSTY-WI 2:15.56 13Bradley, Avery N8

RA-WI 2:18.57 14Greiber, Greta A9

WYNS-WI 2:19.81 14Aune, Grace A10

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 08:24 AM

EBSC-WI 2:19.19 13Buchan, Leah G1

STRM-WI 2:16.67 14Hague, Stella L2

BAC-WI 2:14.73 13Holmer, Charlotte J3

EBSC-WI 2:08.59 14Johnson, Sarah M4

MAC-WI 2:00.25 14Burke, Kelley5

WAVE-WI 2:07.99 14Barnes, Lauren C6

MAC-WI 2:12.30 14Gregor, Charlie7

OZ-WI 2:15.56 13LaPean, Elsa J8

SSTY-WI 2:18.51 13Pascal, Peyton M9

DFAC-WI 2:19.45 14Hess, Sage A10

#2 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Prelims   Starts at 08:26 AM

MAC-WI 2:19.21Y 13Febbo, Logan1

EBSC-WI 2:13.54 14Dold, Wyatt G2

VAST-WI 2:11.32 14Ballew, Jackson C3

WEST-WI 2:06.55 13Hill, Ronin4

PX3-WI 2:02.19 14Duleba, Olek S5

GYD-WI 2:05.34 14Upchurch, Tristen M6

WEST-WI 2:07.88 13Ditch, Durham7

LAKE-WI 2:12.84 13Decker, Isaac M8

YCV-WI 2:15.30 14Malison, Blake E9

SHOR-WI 2:21.66Y 13Aschenbrenner, Zach J10

Heat   2 of 2   Prelims   Starts at 08:29 AM

J-HK-WI 2:16.66 14Roberts, Hewitt E1

OZ-WI 2:13.30 14Cuevas, Aiden I2

WEST-WI 2:11.14 14Hanson, Austin3

YCV-WI 2:05.51 14Hungerholt, Cash M4

PX3-WI 2:00.56 13Breckenridge, Bo W5

HSSB-WI 2:04.92 14Yarbro, Quinn L6

GBSC-WI 2:07.66 13Hock, Talin W7

DFAC-WI 2:11.38 13Smith, Brian S8

SSTY-WI 2:14.04 14Saleem, Ayman M9

SHOR-WI 2:19.43Y 14Smith, Liam D10

#3 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:32 AM

SWAT-WI 1:19.33Y 14Campbell, Veronica2

NLAC-WI 1:17.23Y 13Kimball, Olivia J3

STRM-WI 1:15.91 14Bautista, Valerie E4

HSSB-WI 1:15.83 13Stevens, Isla M5

STRM-WI 1:15.83 13Rauenhorst, Janie E6

ASC-WI 1:15.93 14Andersen, Evie G7

RA-WI 1:17.78Y 14Rocole, Lily A8

NLAC-WI 1:51.31Y 14Schumacher, Draya L9

Heat   2 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:34 AM

OSHY-WI 1:15.81 14Cavill, Eva G1

BAC-WI 1:15.78 13Schinke, Caroline E2

STRM-WI 1:15.58 13Weiss, Jamieson C3

ASC-WI 1:15.43 13Thiesfeldt, Lillian M4

SWAT-WI 1:15.15 14Alde, Charlotte5

BAC-WI 1:15.27 13Shukla, Leora B6

BAC-WI 1:15.53 14Simon, Kendall R7

SWAT-WI 1:15.65 14Franson, Felicity8

BAC-WI 1:15.78 13Fu, Norah9

STRM-WI 1:15.82 13James, Anika M10

Heat   3 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:36 AM

GBY-WI 1:15.11 14Williams, Gabriella P1

NLAC-WI 1:14.78 13Huggard, Ava2

J-HK-WI 1:14.29 14Binstock, Adelle K3

GBSC-WI 1:14.25 13Streckenbach, Josie L4

FSC-WI 1:14.18 14Tavs, Ana K5

SEA-WI 1:14.19 14Staniger, Kaylee A6

NLAC-WI 1:14.25 13Nelessen, Payten7

BAC-WI 1:14.73 13Connor, Megan C8

SWAT-WI 1:14.92 14Thompson, Carmella9

WAT-WI 1:15.14 13Carpenter, Ava M10

Heat   4 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:37 AM

PX3-WI 1:13.95 14Harb, Allie R1

LAKE-WI 1:13.83 14Oettinger, Elin R2

SWAT-WI 1:13.69 14Zgola, Jamie3

SEA-WI 1:13.66 14Gutknecht, Sophie L4

PX3-WI 1:13.56 13Mejos, Zoey G5

WAVE-WI 1:13.60 14Loken, Emily G6

BAC-WI 1:13.69 13Danzinger, Addison I7

MAC-WI 1:13.79 13Jenkins, Ansley8

SWAT-WI 1:13.88 14Rydelski, Delaney9

VAST-WI 1:14.16 13Osterholz, Nora M10

Heat   5 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:39 AM

VAST-WI 1:13.23 14Sarbacker, Braelyn T1

SWAT-WI 1:12.94 14Kempka, Josie2

WBSC-WI 1:12.86 13Dallmann, Tori L3

NLAC-WI 1:12.52 14Leclair, Charlotte4

WYNS-WI 1:12.09 13Zarda, Adelyn E5

EBSC-WI 1:12.29 14Murphy, Catherine A6

EBSC-WI 1:12.82 14Wirtz, Lydia I7

MAC-WI 1:12.90 13Marx, Kenley8

WAVE-WI 1:13.03 14Klister, Sydney L9

WYNS-WI 1:13.24 14Polley, Sammie K10

Heat   6 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:40 AM

LAXY-WI 1:11.92 14Zarecki, Camille A1

LAKE-WI 1:10.79 14Kuptz, Kaylee A2

WEST-WI 1:09.63 14Stanley, Breena3

VAST-WI 1:08.17 14Nielsen, Caroline L4

HSSB-WI 1:06.66 14Kontny, Sophia L5

SSTY-WI 1:07.37 14LePine, Emersyn M6

EBSC-WI 1:08.72 14Parkins, Maeve H7

MAC-WI 1:10.24 14Gregor, Charlie8

YCV-WI 1:11.51 14Oleson, Delaney K9

SEA-WI 1:12.00 14Yanke, Vivienne E10
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2026 WI SC 11-14 State - 3/6/2026 to 3/8/2026

Hosted by Waukesha Express
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Meet Program - Friday 13-14 Prelims

Heat   7  (#3 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

EBSC-WI 1:11.88 13Yttre, Eloise P1

LAKE-WI 1:10.79 14Bell, Alexis R2

WAVE-WI 1:09.20 13Jensen, Reese H3

EBSC-WI 1:07.94 14Pobric-Stojanovic, Ria4

PX3-WI 1:06.16 14Heideman, Bryn E5

MAC-WI 1:07.31 13Burke, Jennifer6

GYD-WI 1:08.41 14Drewek, Gabi H7

HSSB-WI 1:10.03 14Zurowski, Bella C8

LAXY-WI 1:11.32 14Pergande, Raina M9

SSTY-WI 1:11.98 14Robinson, Georgia R10

Heat   8 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 08:43 AM

LAKE-WI 1:11.68 14Jankowski, Reese S1

SWAT-WI 1:10.48 14Doyle, Breanna2

MAC-WI 1:08.81 14Boxwell, Rayna3

EBSC-WI 1:07.69 13Seymour, Ady F4

LAKE-WI 1:05.91 14Leider, Reese K5

OZ-WI 1:07.05 14Mongoven, Maggie G6

BAC-WI 1:08.26 14Strange, Rosie E7

NLAC-WI 1:09.96 13Beach, Stella8

WAVE-WI 1:10.83 13Brygger, Kirsten A9

NLAC-WI 1:11.95 14Smolinski, Calyn10

#4 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 08:45 AM

CAST-WI 1:18.75Y 13Ziebell, Ashton M4

WAVE-WI 1:16.70Y 14Littman, Ayden M5

TOSA-WI 1:17.83Y 14Groth, John E6

Heat   2 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 08:47 AM

WAVE-WI 1:13.72Y 14Nichols, Carl J1

GBSC-WI 1:11.15 14Miller, Aaron P2

GBSC-WI 1:09.49 13Hock, Talin W3

GYD-WI 1:07.79 14Upchurch, Tristen M4

OZ-WI 1:04.07 14Troyer, Charlie M5

BAC-WI 1:07.07 14Pronin, Dmitriy A6

GBY-WI 1:08.90 14Querio, Jake7

OCSC-WI 1:09.91 14Jenkins, Straton P8

RA-WI 1:12.31Y 13Kramer, Rowan M9

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 08:48 AM

MSS-WI 1:13.11Y 14Julson, Wyatt D1

BAC-WI 1:11.10 14Banchikov, Alex V2

EBSC-WI 1:09.42 13Kawa, Griffin J3

NLAC-WI 1:07.56 13Posielenzny, Hunter4

HSSB-WI 1:03.76 14Yarbro, Quinn L5

STRM-WI 1:06.82 14Laufenberg, Quincy G6

OZ-WI 1:08.43 14Jens, Liam R7

EBSC-WI 1:09.85 14Kumar, Aaroosh8

STRM-WI 1:11.99 14Clark, Liam A9

SWAT-WI 1:15.87Y 13Thompson, Elijah10

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 08:50 AM

VAST-WI 1:12.67Y 13Ejercito, Dante R1

LAKE-WI 1:09.92 14Wang, Max X2

MSS-WI 1:08.90 14Julson, Isaac J3

LAKE-WI 1:07.48 13Haworth, Linus E4

SHOR-WI 1:03.16 14Kelm, Connor P5

BAC-WI 1:04.59 14Roginsky, Avner6

LAKE-WI 1:08.32 13Liu, Derek C7

SEA-WI 1:09.58 13Menken, Bennett J8

SEA-WI 1:11.64 14Steenrod, Zack A9

RA-WI 1:14.35Y 14Jarrett, Eli A10

#5 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 08:51 AM

STRM-WI 2:21.08Y 13Vang-Koch, Dahlia L3

WEST-WI 2:12.96Y 13Blinderman, Hailey4

SSTY-WI 2:11.78Y 14Van Dalen, Nikki B5

OZ-WI 2:12.59Y 14Terrazas, Carmen M6

YCV-WI 2:12.96Y 13Reynolds, Eleanor M7

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 08:54 AM

WYNS-WI 2:11.02Y 13Zarda, Adelyn E1

WAVE-WI 2:10.01Y 14Munson, Suzanna R2

OSHY-WI 2:07.69Y 14Cavill, Eva G3

WAUN-WI 2:53.25 13Mamat, Ava D4

MAC-WI 2:05.76 14Kilgore, Eleanor5

OCSC-WI 2:07.83 13Tereba, Melanie E6

SSTY-WI 2:23.02L 14Robinson, Georgia R7

BAC-WI 2:07.82Y 14Lagerman, Harper L8

RA-WI 2:10.44Y 14Vosters, Jayna E9

OZ-WI 2:11.05Y 14Wenzel, Natalie J10

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 08:57 AM

LAKE-WI 2:05.68 14Kuptz, Kaylee A1

PX3-WI 2:05.55 14Baclawski, Amelia2

RA-WI 2:05.09 13Martino, Mila D3

WBSC-WI 2:04.91 13Dallmann, Tori L4

BAC-WI 2:04.82 13Holmer, Charlotte J5

YCV-WI 2:04.85 14Finstad, Iayah C6

GBSC-WI 2:05.00 14Mager, Brooklynn R7

MAC-WI 2:05.27 14Berger, Nellie8

DFAC-WI 2:05.60 14Hess, Sage A9

OZ-WI 2:05.73 13Rudich, Kylie J10

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:00 AM

PASC-WI 2:03.82 14Friedman, Sophi G1

BAC-WI 2:02.86 14Lindemann, Nadia S2

EBSC-WI 2:01.32 14Parkins, Maeve H3

PX3-WI 1:59.08 13Palmer, Ainsley E4

MAC-WI 1:54.07 14Burke, Kelley5

LAKE-WI 1:56.89 14Remus, Annie P6

YCV-WI 2:00.21 14Diggins, Lucy J7

OZ-WI 2:02.13 13Hogan, Sophia B8

SSTY-WI 2:03.07 13Wells, Catherine V9

RA-WI 2:04.73 13Joecks, Lillianna H10

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:02 AM

MAC-WI 2:03.50 14Gregor, Lucy1

WAVE-WI 2:02.77 14Hang, Elisabeth M2

MAC-WI 2:00.77 13Schoenherr, Jillian3

WAVE-WI 1:57.75 14Josephson, Sydney L4

BAC-WI 1:52.83 14Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M5

HSSB-WI 1:56.11 14Liss, Violet S6

OZ-WI 1:59.36 13LaPean, Elsa J7

OZ-WI 2:01.73 13Hermann, Hailey J8

SSTY-WI 2:03.05 14Cheng, Sophie V9

WYNS-WI 2:04.14 14Polley, Sammie K10

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:04 AM

LAKE-WI 2:03.15 14Jankowski, Reese S1

RA-WI 2:02.25 13Cousineau, Addy C2

VAST-WI 2:00.50 14Rabuck, Joycelyn E3

VAST-WI 1:57.06 14Paradis, Lucy J4

WEST-WI 1:52.68 14Burzynski, Rachel5

YCV-WI 1:55.38 14Bramwell, Elin C6

VAST-WI 1:59.27 14Nielsen, Caroline L7

RA-WI 2:01.47 13Pierzchala, Peyton L8

VAST-WI 2:02.90 14Hoernke, Grace L9

EBSC-WI 2:03.94 13Welch, Genevieve K10

#6 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:07 AM

CAST-WI 2:20.62Y 14Malueg, Charlie J1

SEA-WI 2:00.26 13Borzynski, Jordy P2

EBSC-WI 1:57.87 14Leibham, Alex D3

BAC-WI 1:55.47 14Pronin, Dmitriy A4

WEST-WI 1:51.55 14Gustafson, Andrew5

BAC-WI 1:53.31 14Maxted, Ryan T6

WEST-WI 1:56.93 14Hanson, Austin7

LAKE-WI 1:58.22 13Liu, Derek C8

SSTY-WI 2:05.72Y 13Ramirez, Moses A9

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:10 AM

PX3-WI 2:14.46Y 14Cooksy, Parker J1

SWAT-WI 1:59.37 14Jenich, Benjamin2

EBSC-WI 1:57.24 13Karun, Keshav U3

PX3-WI 1:55.11 14Litewski, Christian D4

YCV-WI 1:50.95 14Hungerholt, Cash M5

MAC-WI 1:53.27 14Gibson, Samuel6

WEST-WI 1:56.63 13Ditch, Durham7

DFAC-WI 1:58.21 13Smith, Brian S8

MSS-WI 2:03.52Y 14Julson, Wyatt D9
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Heat   3  (#6 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

LAXY-WI 2:07.20Y 14Schanhofer, Trygve R1

MAC-WI 1:58.47 14Elliott, Jack2

LAKE-WI 1:57.07 13Haworth, Linus E3

OZ-WI 1:53.72 14Pelischek, Collin E4

EBSC-WI 1:47.99 14Miller, Chase R5

OZ-WI 1:51.83 14Troyer, Charlie M6

J-HK-WI 1:56.48 14Morales, Jacen A7

MAC-WI 1:57.94 14Chikowero, Joseph8

BAC-WI 2:00.48 14Ohashi, Nao9

PX3-WI 2:26.11L 13Wright, John C10

#7 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:15 AM

SWAT-WI 34.56Y 14Zgola, Jamie3

LAXY-WI 32.81Y 14Zarecki, Camille A4

HSSB-WI 31.86Y 13Stevens, Isla M5

BAC-WI 32.05Y 13Shukla, Leora B6

GBSC-WI 33.63Y 13Streckenbach, Josie L7

SWAT-WI 45.74Y 14Campbell, Veronica8

Heat   2 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:16 AM

STRM-WI 30.91Y 13Vang-Koch, Dahlia L1

BAC-WI 30.55Y 13Swanson, Stella I2

SEA-WI 29.87Y 14Van Dyke, Aubree3

SSTY-WI 29.15Y 13Smith, Lauryn E4

SHOR-WI 29.10Y 13Eichenseer, Elsie S5

NLAC-WI 29.12Y 14Stanger, Keira6

WAVE-WI 29.74Y 14Munson, Suzanna R7

VAST-WI 30.06Y 14Kipp, Emma M8

SWAT-WI 30.89Y 14Franson, Felicity9

MAC-WI 31.69Y 13Jenkins, Ansley10

Heat   3 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:17 AM

RA-WI 33.02L 13Martino, Mila D1

SSTY-WI 31.64L 14LePine, Emersyn M2

OCSC-WI 30.02 14Pechan, Jocelyn I3

STRM-WI 29.09 13James, Anika M4

BAC-WI 29.02 14Lindemann, Nadia S5

J-HK-WI 29.02 14Mezera, Sophia L6

OCSC-WI 29.36 13Tereba, Melanie E7

EBSC-WI 31.58L 14Wirtz, Lydia I8

RA-WI 32.71L 14Garthwait, Celia R9

FCY-WI 33.15L 14Olk, Autumn R10

Heat   4 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:17 AM

WEST-WI 29.02 14Stanley, Breena1

WAVE-WI 28.89 13Brygger, Kirsten A2

MAC-WI 28.78 14Coad, Caroline3

BAC-WI 28.75 13Swanson, Delaney J4

BAC-WI 28.75 14Schaefer, Cora M5

EBSC-WI 28.75 14Murphy, Catherine A6

SHOR-WI 28.76 14Ziemann, Lydia H7

EBSC-WI 28.78 13Yttre, Eloise P8

PX3-WI 28.98 13Palmer, Ainsley E9

WAVE-WI 29.02 13Paulson, Maggie A10

Heat   5 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:18 AM

SWAT-WI 28.71 14Bayer, Makayla1

NLAC-WI 28.67 13Kimball, Olivia J2

STRM-WI 28.56 14Hague, Stella L3

SEA-WI 28.47 13Rosemann, Braxton E4

WAT-WI 28.44 13Carpenter, Ava M5

WYNS-WI 28.46 14Pagel, Pippi A6

EBSC-WI 28.52 13Kressin, Megan E7

MAC-WI 28.66 13Schoenherr, Jillian8

VAST-WI 28.70 14Thompson, Zoey N9

SWAT-WI 28.73 14MacKenzie, Lillie10

Heat   6 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:19 AM

BAC-WI 28.34 13Schinke, Caroline E1

RA-WI 28.06 13Cousineau, Addy C2

VAST-WI 27.81 14Nelson, Emma J3

SWAT-WI 27.25 14Rydelski, Delaney4

NLAC-WI 26.82 14Smolinski, Calyn5

BAC-WI 27.13 13Fu, Norah6

LAKE-WI 27.59 14Zimmerman, Maya7

VAST-WI 27.96 14Mulligan, Maggie J8

SEA-WI 28.21 14Yanke, Vivienne E9

BAC-WI 28.36 13Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R10

Heat   7 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:20 AM

VAST-WI 28.27 13Osterholz, Nora M1

SWAT-WI 28.02 14Doyle, Breanna2

SSTY-WI 27.79 14Miner, Lexi Mae E3

VAST-WI 27.20 14Rabuck, Joycelyn E4

LAKE-WI 26.46 14Remus, Annie P5

WAVE-WI 26.93 14Barnes, Lauren C6

BAC-WI 27.58 14Penner, Fiona L7

MAC-WI 27.95 14Boxwell, Rayna8

SSTY-WI 28.19 13Bradley, Avery N9

HSSB-WI 28.36 14Kontny, Sophia L10

Heat   8 of 8   Prelims   Starts at 09:21 AM

OZ-WI 28.23 13Hermann, Hailey J1

EBSC-WI 27.99 14England, Claire M2

WYNS-WI 27.62 14Aune, Grace A3

LAKE-WI 27.17 13Schindhelm, Grayson R4

RA-WI 26.36 14Steighner, Maddie A5

WAVE-WI 26.85 14Josephson, Sydney L6

SSTY-WI 27.48 13Pascal, Peyton M7

WBSC-WI 27.95 14Helminiak, Addie H8

EBSC-WI 28.07 13Maples, Taylor M9

YCV-WI 28.34 14Oleson, Delaney K10

#8 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 09:22 AM

BAC-WI 31.97Y 14Roginsky, Avner2

VAST-WI 30.04Y 13Ejercito, Dante R3

RA-WI 33.06L 13Kramer, Rowan M4

SSTY-WI 28.93 14Levenberg, Jaron I5

SEA-WI 28.94 13Borzynski, Jordy P6

BAC-WI 30.52S 14Ohashi, Nao7

RA-WI 31.50Y 14Jarrett, Eli A8

CAST-WI 33.39Y 13Ziebell, Ashton M9

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 09:22 AM

VAST-WI 28.88 13Hartley, Gunnison M1

EBSC-WI 28.80 14Leibham, Alex D2

WEST-WI 28.69 13Meyer, Emmett3

SEA-WI 28.68 13Menken, Bennett J4

SWAT-WI 28.64 14Elrashedy, Miguel5

BAC-WI 28.65 14Zvenyach, Teddy J6

WEST-WI 28.68 13Johnson, Tyler7

WEST-WI 28.79 13Garofani, Jacob8

BAC-WI 28.87 14Sharp, Baker J9

SWAT-WI 28.89 13Arroyo, Nikolas10

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 09:23 AM

NLAC-WI 28.48 13Posielenzny, Hunter1

HSSB-WI 28.34 14Jungwirth, Charlie M2

EBSC-WI 27.89 13Green, Archer G3

NLAC-WI 26.94 14Thurow, Aaron D4

BAC-WI 26.08 14Maxted, Ryan T5

MAC-WI 26.57 14Elliott, Jack6

CAST-WI 27.69 14Malueg, Charlie J7

MAC-WI 28.09 14Chikowero, Joseph8

MAC-WI 28.40 13Woods, Ian9

LAXY-WI 28.58 14Schanhofer, Trygve R10
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Heat   4  (#8 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

BAC-WI 28.45 14March, Ezrah R1

SHOR-WI 28.33 14Kelm, Connor P2

VAST-WI 27.88 13Arts, Cameron J3

NLAC-WI 26.83 14Hundt, Easton4

VAST-WI 25.87 14Ballew, Jackson C5

J-HK-WI 26.36 14Morales, Jacen A6

TOSA-WI 27.34 14Martin, Dragomir A7

SHOR-WI 27.98 13Kirk, Benjamin I8

LAKE-WI 28.39 14Wang, Max X9

SSTY-WI 28.52 14Saleem, Ayman M10

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 09:25 AM

TOSA-WI 28.43 13Repikov, Michael S1

BAC-WI 28.12 13Mereau, Max O2

J-HK-WI 27.88 14Roberts, Hewitt E3

BAC-WI 26.67 13Kaun, Dmitri4

EBSC-WI 25.55 14Dold, Wyatt G5

YCV-WI 26.13 14Stolt, Jacob6

SWAT-WI 26.99 14Chmielewski, Kyle7

STRM-WI 27.95 14Clark, Liam A8

WEST-WI 28.35 13Setter, Summit9

LAKE-WI 28.51 13Decker, Isaac M10

#9 Girls 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:36 AM

A 4:35.31SHOR-WI2

B 4:28.81OZ-WI3

D 4:27.65BAC-WI4

B 4:23.89LAKE-WI5

C 4:26.06MAC-WI6

B 4:28.25SWAT-WI7

B 4:29.54RA-WI8

B 4:54.50NLAC-WI9

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:41 AM

C 4:20.03BAC-WI1

A 4:19.18HSSB-WI2

C 4:18.42EBSC-WI3

C 4:17.40VAST-WI4

A 4:16.81RA-WI5

B 4:16.87BAC-WI6

B 4:18.14WAVE-WI7

B 4:18.49SSTY-WI8

A 4:19.46WYNS-WI9

A 4:23.64STRM-WI10

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:46 AM

A 4:15.74NLAC-WI1

A 4:13.08SEA-WI2

A 4:11.84SWAT-WI3

A 4:10.96YCV-WI4

A 4:08.27SSTY-WI5

B 4:09.28EBSC-WI6

B 4:11.26VAST-WI7

B 4:12.66MAC-WI8

A 4:15.68LAXY-WI9

A 4:15.96PX3-WI10

Heat   4 of 4   Finals - Swimming with Finals

A 4:05.18WEST-WI2

A 4:04.55EBSC-WI3

A 4:01.82WAVE-WI4

A 3:58.86MAC-WI5

A 4:00.17LAKE-WI6

A 4:03.46VAST-WI7

A 4:04.65OZ-WI8

A 4:08.04BAC-WI9

#10 Boys 13-14 400 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:50 AM

A 4:29.29TOSA-WI2

A 4:24.75SSTY-WI3

A 4:13.89VAST-WI4

A 4:11.18SHOR-WI5

B 4:11.20BAC-WI6

A 4:21.84HSSB-WI7

B 4:27.01WEST-WI8

A 4:32.44MSS-WI9

Heat   2 of 2   Finals - Swimming with Finals

A 4:04.78LAKE-WI2

A 3:58.81OZ-WI3

A 3:57.08BAC-WI4

A 3:56.32MAC-WI5

A 3:56.47EBSC-WI6

A 3:58.30WEST-WI7

A 4:04.06PX3-WI8

A 4:06.05SWAT-WI9

#11 / 12 Girls / Boys 13-14 1000 Free

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1   (Heat 1 Girls 1000 Free)   Starts at 09:58 AM

OZ-WI 11:43.63 14Wenzel, Natalie J1

WEST-WI 11:42.75 13Mytys, Emerson2

GBSC-WI 11:40.36 13Rodriguez, Caroline E3

GBSC-WI 11:38.52 14Mager, Brooklynn R4

SEA-WI 11:32.91 14Staniger, Kaylee A5

MAC-WI 11:34.14 14Kilgore, Eleanor6

EBSC-WI 11:39.51 13Forgie, Nylah O7

WAUN-WI 11:41.22 14Sydow, Clara J8

STRM-WI 11:43.00 14Hague, Stella L9

NLAC-WI 15:03.44 14Schumacher, Draya L10

Heat   2   (Heat 1 Boys 1000 Free)   Starts at 10:14 AM

HSSB-WI 13:09.11Y 14Jungwirth, Charlie M4

SSTY-WI 11:23.86 13Ramirez, Moses A5

SWAT-WI 9:38.62L 14Chmielewski, Kyle6

Heat   3   (Heat 2 Girls 1000 Free)   Starts at 10:27 AM

LAXY-WI 11:28.20 14Wolf, Lilyana R1

WAVE-WI 11:23.66 14Hang, Elisabeth M2

SSTY-WI 11:21.13 14Cheng, Sophie V3

EBSC-WI 11:12.11 13Welch, Genevieve K4

VAST-WI 10:51.89 14McPhee, Jordyn E5

WEST-WI 11:10.99 13Cannon, Annalise6

MAC-WI 11:16.07 14Gregor, Lucy7

WYNS-WI 11:21.71 14Polley, Sammie K8

SWAT-WI 11:26.89 14Turk, Mackenzie9

MAC-WI 11:32.75 13Burke, Jennifer10

Heat   4   (Heat 2 Boys 1000 Free)   Starts at 10:39 AM

VAST-WI 11:18.72 13Hartley, Gunnison M1

SWAT-WI 11:13.04 14Jenich, Benjamin2

EBSC-WI 11:04.42 13Green, Archer G3

PX3-WI 10:30.95 14Duleba, Olek S4

PX3-WI 10:26.20 13Breckenridge, Bo W5

WEST-WI 10:27.51 14Gustafson, Andrew6

EBSC-WI 10:55.10 13Karun, Keshav U7

SHOR-WI 11:08.97 13Aschenbrenner, Zach J8

WEST-WI 11:13.64 13Hill, Ronin9

BAC-WI 11:18.78 14Ohashi, Nao10

Heat   5   (Heat 3 Girls 1000 Free) Swimming with Finals

RA-WI 11:06.77 13Pierzchala, Peyton L2

OZ-WI 11:04.77 13Hogan, Sophia B3

BAC-WI 10:42.40 14Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M4

PX3-WI 10:33.18 14Heideman, Bryn E5

HSSB-WI 10:40.85 14Liss, Violet S6

SSTY-WI 11:04.23 14Anderson, Raelyn T7

YCV-WI 11:05.61 14Diggins, Lucy J8

RA-WI 11:12.09 13Joecks, Lillianna H9

Swimming with Finals

Swimming with Finals
Swimming with Finals
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Heat   6  (#11 / 12 Girls / Boys 13-14 1000 Free)

EBSC-WI 11:08.49 14Kumar, Aaroosh2

MAC-WI 10:51.42 14Gibson, Samuel3

STRM-WI 10:43.83 14Laufenberg, Quincy G4

EBSC-WI 10:02.10 14Miller, Chase R5

OZ-WI 10:36.95 14Pelischek, Collin E6

NLAC-WI 10:48.04 14Hundt, Easton7

SWAT-WI 11:05.29 13Arroyo, Nikolas8

WAVE-WI 11:08.65 14Morris, Kellan M9

Swimming with Finals
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Session: 3   Friday Finals

Day of Meet: 1   Starts at 05:35 PM   Heat Interval: 65 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals-1 11 Girls 13-14 1000 Freestyle 8 1 _______05:35 PM

Finals-1 12 Boys 13-14 1000 Freestyle 8 1 _______05:48 PM

Finals 1 Girls 13-14 200 Backstroke 16 2 _______06:00 PMu

Finals 2 Boys 13-14 200 Backstroke 16 2 _______06:07 PMu

  Break: 7 Minutes: AWARDS: 1000FR    

Finals 3 Girls 13-14 100 Breaststroke 16 2 _______06:21 PMu

Finals 4 Boys 13-14 100 Breaststroke 16 2 _______06:25 PMu

  Break: 12 Minutes: AWARDS: 200BK/100BR    

Finals 5 Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle 16 2 _______06:42 PMu

Finals 6 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle 16 2 _______06:48 PMu

Finals 7 Girls 13-14 50 Butterfly 16 2 _______06:54 PMu

Finals 8 Boys 13-14 50 Butterfly 16 2 _______06:57 PMu

  Break: 15 Minutes: AWARDS:  100BR/200FR/50FL    

Finals-1 9 Girls 13-14 400 Medley Relay 8 1 _______07:15 PM

Finals-1 10 Boys 13-14 400 Medley Relay 8 1 _______07:21 PM

  Break: 1 Minutes: AWARDS: 400MR (Sat)    

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 113 ==== ====  

  Entry / Heat Totals: 160 20  

  Finish Time   _______07:27 PM
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